

2
3 HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT #1 TO HB137
4

5
6
7
8 On page 4, line 12, delete "best practices" and
9 insert in lieu thereof the following:

10 national protocols, produced by the U.S. Department
11 of Justice,
12

13 On page 4, line 18, delete "being a victim's rights
14 advocate" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

15 selected from the Alabama Crime Victims'
16 Compensation Commission
17

18 On page 6, beginning with line 2, and continuing
19 through line 5, delete all the language beginning with "best"
20 and insert in lieu thereof the following:

21 national protocols, produced by the U.S. Department
22 of Justice, to physicians, hospitals, forensic examiners,
23 medical associations, and leaders in the medical community.
24

25 On page 6, beginning with line 6, and continuing to
26 line 9, delete subdivision (2) in its entirety and renumber
27 the subsequent subdivisions accordingly

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

On page 6, beginning with line 11, and continuing on line 12, delete "best practices" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

national protocols, produced by the U.S. Department of Justice,

On page 6, lines 16 through 21, delete subdivision (4) in its entirety and renumber the subsequent subdivisions accordingly.

On page 6, beginning with line 25 and continuing to line 26, delete "to inform development of future best practices or clinical guidelines" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

on ways to best ensure implementation of the national protocols produced by the U.S. Department of Justice